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MON 12 SEP 2016
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Deodoro Stadium, Rio de Janeiro
Estádio de Deodoro

Match 9

Attendance: 2,222
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IRI vs NED
2 : 0 (2 : 0)

Match Officials:
Referee: ARTHUR-BANNING Skye (CAN)
4th Official: BARBISAN Jorge (ARG)

Assistant Referee 1: SANTOS Alexandre (BRA)
Assistant Referee 2: COLMAN Roberto (BRA)

Goals Scored:
RASTEGARIMOBIN Hashem (IRI) 9', MEHRI Farzad (IRI) 18'

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

[39] SAFARIKOURABBASLOO Babak (GK)
[2] RASTEGARIMOBIN Hashem (C)
[4] SAFARI Hassan
[5] HASSANI BAGHI Sadegh
[6] MEHRI Farzad (-58')
[10] BAKHSHI Jasem (-42')
[12] KHARAT Mohammad (-49')

Substitutes:
[1] KHAZAEIPIRSARABI Moslem (GK)
[3] JANGJOU Lotfollah
[7] SOHRABI Behnam (+58')
[8] TIZ BOR Hossein
[9] JAMALI Mehdi (+42')
[11] ATASHAFROUZ Rasoul
[13] AKBARI Moslem (+49')

NED - Netherlands

[23] van ALTENA George (GK)
[3] SCHUITERT Jeroen
[7] de VOS Minne
[8] CONIJN Lars (C)
[10] DIKKEN Daniel (-52')
[11] VISKER Iljas (-31' HT)
[15] MENSE Joey

Substitutes:
[1] BOERSMA Stefan (GK)
[2] SAEDT Jeroen
[4] KLEINLUGTEBELD Thomas (+31' HT)
[5] WITJES Teddy
[6] KOOIJ Peter

[12] BAMBACHT Gerard
[14] FLOORS Guido (+52')

Coach: Coach:ALLAHMANI Amin (IRI) GEESTMAN Marcel (NED)

Cautions:
KHARAT Mohammad (IRI) 44'.

Expulsions:
None.

Additional Time:
First half: 1 min., second half: 2 min.
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IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran STATISTICS NED - Netherlands
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Own Goals

Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

26
11
3
3
3
0
0
1
0
0

76%
35

8
3
3
3
1
0
0
0
0
0

24%
11

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Cards
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

39 SAFARIKOURABBASLOO Babak GK 60
2 RASTEGARIMOBIN Hashem (C) DF 60 1 2/3 2
4 SAFARI Hassan DF 60 1 1
5 HASSANI BAGHI Sadegh MF 60 0/7
6 MEHRI Farzad MF 58 1 2/5

10 BAKHSHI Jasem MF 42 5/6
12 KHARAT Mohammad DF 49 2/3 2 1

Substitutes:
7 SOHRABI Behnam FW 2
9 JAMALI Mehdi MF 18 0/1

13 AKBARI Moslem MF 11 0/1
Totals 2 11/26 3 3 1

NED - Netherlands

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Cards
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

23 van ALTENA George GK 60 2
3 SCHUITERT Jeroen DF 60 1
7 de VOS Minne MF 60
8 CONIJN Lars (C) DF 60 1/2

10 DIKKEN Daniel MF 52
11 VISKER Iljas FW 30 2/3 1
15 MENSE Joey DF 60

Substitutes:
4 KLEINLUGTEBELD Thomas MF 30 0/3 2 1

14 FLOORS Guido MF 8
Totals 2 3/8 3 2

Legend:
(C) Captain -/+ PSO GK injured during PSO -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in
2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered
FW Forward GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
HT Half-time MF Midfielder Min. Minutes Played No. Shirt Number
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos. Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots
Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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